Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

| felt rather hurt, it seemed somehow to be a sort of

Collapse means

It was then that all the of my act revealed themselves
It is frightening because of our extreme........... in the universe.
Why are you 100KiNg .........ccccceevueenns me.

I leaned against the parapet and looked down into the faintly luminous swiris of the

I walked on until | reached the

The gigantic Chinese social experiment concerns West too which has always claimed to have
found the final answer to problems of man and

I tried to look at my tongue, | stuck it out as far as ever it would

At Mrs.Wichett's, Chips had a pleasant placid life.

When | go into a bank , | get rattled.

Asalute of ............ guns proclaimed the foundation of the Turkish Republic with Mustafa

Kamal as the President.

Istarted .......cccoeeene read up again and learnt that | was sickening for it.

Abd-al-Rahman developed a well disciplined, highly trained army of or more Berbers

Virulent means

Answers Choice

A. slide
. slight
. slate
. salad

. catch
embrance
clasp

break down

UowWPE TOw

applications
implications
supplications
duplications

Gathering
Loneliness
Likeness
Resemblance

on
with
upon
at

OOm» DOowWP» TOU»

river
. mountain
sky
tree

town

. market

. Embankment
shop

Civilization
Progress
The world
nature

gone
go

goes
going

Comfortable
Noiseless
Pleasant
Peaceful

DOmP DOT» DOWF DOWP> DOm>

Angry
. Upset
. Unhappy
. Afraid

50
80
101
202

. Alphabetically
. alphabetical

. Alphabetic

. Alphabets

20,000

25,000
30,000
40,000

oow » 0OOW» UTOWP» OTOWXP

A. virtuous
B. vital

C. poisonous
D. pious
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Indolently means.................

| fancied he looked suspicious and i trembled.

The manager was a grave man

Chinese do not have the ............... fevers of money, alcohol and sex.

The Boy must take himself by the collar and make himself

a poise and calm

B.

oow

oow» OO
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Quickly
Fast
Swiftly

Thoughtful
Undecided

Confussed

Quick
Humorous
Funny

Four
Five
Six

Leave
Give up

Uproot



